Earlham Community Heart & Soul Leadership Team

The Earlham Leadership Team was organized August 2019 in collaboration with the Madison County Leadership Team. Earlham citizens participated in efforts to determine what matters most to the people of their community, as well as Madison County. They developed Earlham Heart & Soul statements based upon survey responses and interviews. This work could not have been achieved without this team's commitment, as well as the financial support of the Madison County Board of Supervisors and the Greater Madison County Community Foundation.

 Mike Bobst | Jackson Township | Rural Earlham | Madison County Team Liaison | Retired Bank Loan Officer | Real Estate Broker
Ester Mae Cox | Scott Township | Peru | Madison County Leadership Team Lead Facilitator | Retired ISU Extension Educator
Jodi Hinrichs | Winterset | Pastor Peace Lutheran Church, Rural Earlham
Allissa Johnson | City of Earlham | Team Chair | Executive Director, Bricker-Price Block
Karen Ramsell | City of Earlham | Graphic Designer
Janet Williamson | City of Earlham | Retired Teacher